Ohmite Mfg. Co. 1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 45
Ohms 3 Watt 5 Watt 7 Watt 10 Watt 15 Watt
0.01 TUW3JR01 TUW5JR01
0.02 TUW3JR02 TUW5JR02
0.04 TUW3JR04 TUW5JR04
0.05 TUW3JR05 TUW5JR05
0.1 TUW3JR10 TUW5JR10 TUW7JR10 TUW10JR10 TUW15JR10
0.15 TUW3JR15 TUW5JR15 TUW7JR15 TUW10JR15 TUW15JR15
0.2 TUW3JR20 TUW5JR20 TUW7JR20 TUW10JR20 TUW15JR20
0.27 TUW3JR27 TUW5JR27 TUW7JR27 TUW10JR27 TUW15JR27
0.3 TUW3JR30 TUW5JR30 TUW7JR30 TUW10JR30 TUW15JR30
0.33 TUW3JR33 TUW5JR33 TUW7JR33 TUW10JR33 TUW15JR33
0.39 TUW3JR39 TUW5JR39 TUW7JR39 TUW10JR39 TUW15JR39
0.43 TUW3JR43 TUW5JR43 TUW7JR43 TUW10JR43 TUW15JR43
0.47 TUW3JR47 TUW5JR47 TUW7JR47 TUW10JR47 TUW15JR47
0.56 TUW3JR56 TUW5JR56 TUW7JR56 TUW10JR56 TUW15JR56
0.68 TUW3JR68 TUW5JR68 TUW7JR68 TUW10JR68 TUW15JR68
0.75 TUW3JR75 TUW5JR75 TUW7JR75 TUW10JR75 TUW15JR75
0.82 TUW3JR82 TUW5JR82 TUW7JR82 TUW10JR82 TUW15JR82
1 TUW3J1R0 TUW5J1R0 TUW7J1R0 TUW10J1R0 TUW15J1R0
1.5 TUW3J1R5 TUW5J1R5 TUW7J1R5 TUW10J1R5 TUW15J1R5
2 TUW3J2R0 TUW5J2R0 TUW7J2R0 TUW10J2R0 TUW15J2R0
2.7 TUW3J2R7 TUW5J2R7 TUW7J2R7 TUW10J2R7 TUW15J2R7
3 TUW3J3R0 TUW5J3R0 TUW7J3R0 TUW10J3R0 TUW15J3R0
3.3 TUW3J3R3 TUW5J3R3 TUW7J3R3 TUW10J3R3 TUW15J3R3
3.9 TUW3J3R9 TUW5J3R9 TUW7J3R9 TUW10J3R9 TUW15J3R9
4.3 TUW3J4R3 TUW5J4R3 TUW7J4R3 TUW10J4R3 TUW15J4R3
4.7 TUW3J4R7 TUW5J4R7 TUW7J4R7 TUW10J4R7 TUW15J4R7
5.6 TUW3J5R6 TUW5J5R6 TUW7J5R6 TUW10J5R6 TUW15J5R6
6.8 TUW3J6R8 TUW5J6R8 TUW7J6R8 TUW10J6R8 TUW15J6R8
7.5 TUW3J7R5 TUW5J7R5 TUW7J7R5 TUW10J7R5 TUW15J7R5
8.2 TUW3J8R2 TUW5J8R2 TUW7J8R2 TUW10J8R2 TUW15J8R2
10 TUW3J10R TUW5J10R TUW7J10R TUW10J10R TUW15J10R
15 TUW3J15R TUW5J15R TUW7J15R TUW10J15R TUW15J15R
20 TUW3J20R TUW5J20R TUW7J20R TUW10J20R TUW15J20R
27 TUW3J27R TUW5J27R TUW7J27R TUW10J27R TUW15J27R
30 TUW3J30R TUW5J30R TUW7J30R TUW10J30R TUW15J30R
TUW/TUM Series
Ceramic Housed Axial Lead Power Resistors
The TUW/TUM Series resis-
tors are our most economical

Material
Housing: Ceramic
Core: Fiberglass or metal oxide
Filling: Cement based
Electrical
Tolerance: 5% standard
Temperature coeff.:
.01-20Ω ±400ppm/°C
20-150Ω ±350ppm/°C
Dielectric withstanding voltage:
1,000VAC
Short time overload
TUW: 10x rated power for 5 sec.
TUM: 5x rated power for 5 sec.
Ohms 3 Watt 5 Watt 7 Watt 10 Watt 15 Watt
33 TUW3J33R TUW5J33R TUW7J33R TUW10J33R TUW15J33R
39 TUW3J39R TUW5J39R TUW7J39R TUW10J39R TUW15J39R
43 TUM3J43R TUW5J43R TUW7J43R TUW10J43R TUW15J43R
47 TUM3J47R TUW5J47R TUW7J47R TUW10J47R TUW15J47R
56 TUM3J56R TUM5J56R TUW7J56R TUW10J56R TUW15J56R
68 TUM3J68R TUM5J68R TUW7J68R TUW10J68R TUW15J68R